Pal Legend Oval Paint
Brushes
Brand:PAL
Options
Code Description Price
C1739-38 38mm $26.80
C1739-88 88mm $58.90
C1739-63 63mm $39.90
C1739-75 75mm $51.90
C1739-100 100mm $60.90
C1739-50 50mm $29.90
Description
Pal Legend Oval Paint Brushes
The Pal Legend Oval paint brush range sets a new standard of synthetic filament brushes using 100% quality DuPont Orel
Tynex Filament to deliver trade quality performance with all paints. A stainless steel ferrule is used to prolong the life of